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Uckfield Triathlon - Standard

—Ranking

BTF-Ctgy

\l/ OA Both Gndr Time

#Bib

COMPETITOR

Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

SWIM
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

Standard Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

BTF-Ctgy

BIKE
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

BTF-Ctgy

RUN

s600m-b22km-r5.25km

BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

REMARKS ——

‘ Gndr: f
1 18
2 19
3 25
4 32
5 33
6 34
7 38
8 40
9 42
10 44
1 45
12 46
13 47
14 48
Gndr:
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
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11 11
12 12
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01:20:59
01:22:38
01:28:56

01:
01:
01:
01:

32:35
33:40
35:45
39:37

01:41:55

01:45:56

01:
01:
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51:42
53:18
55:21

02:20:00

02:52:28

01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
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01
01
01

06:15
08:41
09:40

:10:39
11:11
:11:16
:14:40
:16:30
:16:52
:17:28
:17:47
:18:19

52
53
58
57
230
56
38
48
55
45
50

Sarah Hutt (fl)

Emily Shapton (fC) Weald Tri Club
Jo Baldwin (fG)
Helen Hyde (fJ)

Sarah Farnborough (fH)

Tuff Fitty Tri Club

Eleanor Preece (fG) White Rock Triathletes

Sally McCleverty (fL) Crowborough Tri Club
Roxanne Carpenter (fF)
Jessica Sturgeon (fF)
Louisa Tucker (fG)

Zoe Deeley (fJ)

Ruth Deacon (fG)

Mid Sussex Tri Club

Larna Pantrey-Mayer (f

Rebecca Hurst (fl) White Rock Triathletes

Gareth Parr (mG) South London Harriers Tri Cl
Simon Culver (mF)
Wes Mechen (mH) Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne)
Leigh Harris (ml) Weald Tri Club
Will Mitchell (mD)
Sean Scott (mH)

Philip Mills (mH)

Joe Hicks (mE)

Brighton Tri Club

lvan Horsfall-Turner (m
Martin Hodges (mJ) Hoddesdon Tri Club
Ben Robinson (mD)

lan Allen (mJ) Team Jameson

38
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32
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31
46
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47
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00:14:43
00:10:25
00:14:01
00:12:34
00:13:27
00:11:24
00:12:31
00:16:24
00:12:55
00:13:07
00:16:47
00:16:27
00:18:28
00:21:30

00:09:53
00:09:49
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:09:12
00:11:33
00:10:15
00:11:19
00:11:08
00:10:10
00:12:40
00:11:00

13
21
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31
35
32
40
36
43
46
41
45
47
48
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00:42:35
00:47:12
00:48:16
00:50:31
00:52:11
00:51:03
00:56:29
00:52:19
00:59:50
01:10:19
00:57:42
01:07:01
01:24:38
01:36:54

00:37:00
00:38:46
00:39:01
00:37:52
00:38:34
00:39:14
00:41:17
00:41:56
00:43:31
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:41:51
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00:23:41
00:25:01
00:26:39
00:29:30
00:28:02
00:33:18
00:30:37
00:33:12
00:33:11
00:28:16
00:38:49
00:31:53
00:36:54
00:54:04

00:19:22
00:20:06
00:20:41
00:22:46
00:23:25
00:20:29
00:23:08
00:23:15
00:22:13
00:25:06
00:22:53
00:25:28

Venue: UTOPIA LEISURE CENTRE; Downsview Cresent, Uckfield. TN22 1UB
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Uckfield Triathlon - Standard

COMPETITOR

#Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

Standard Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

s600m-b22km-r5.25km

—Ranking BTF-Ctgy
\l/ OA Both Gndr Time
13 13 1 1 01:18:52
14 14 4 4 01:18:55
15 15 2 2 01:19:04
16 16 4 4 01:20:31
17 17 2 2 01:20:53
18 20 3 2 01:23:38
19 21 4 3 01:24:44
20 22 5 5 01:25:16
21 23 5 5 01:27:49
22 24 6 6 01:28:14
23 26 3 3 01:29:29
24 27 7 7 01:29:36
25 28 5 4 01:30:10
26 29 6 5 01:30:28
27 30 2 2 01:31:05
28 31 6 6 01:31:23
29 35 1 1 01:37:58
30 36 5 3 01:38:110
31 37 2 2 01:39:05
32 39 9 8 01:40:29
33 41 6 4 01:43:59
34 43 7 6 01:50:42
0 - - - 01:27:47

51
54
42
7
39
33
46
22
47
44
49
32
17
26
35
9
19
2
24
30

Malcolm Hughes (mL)  Brighton Phoenix Tri Club

Nick Ripley (mJ) Team Jameson
Daniel Lewis (mG)
Simeon Wishlade (mH)
Nick Care (mL)

lan Walker (ml)

Mark Bailey (ml)

Horsham Tri Club

lan Shapton (mJ)
Neil Mclnnes (mH)
Jon Clark (mJ)
Simon Gould (mL)

Mid Sussex Tri Club
Team Jameson
Lee Percy (mJ)
Christian Jarvest (ml)
Richard Barker (ml)
Thomas Scrase (mF)
Tom McGourty (mH)
Richard Nainby (mK)
Martin Forsyth (mG)

East Grinstead Tri Club

Bruce Martin (mK)
Mike Parker (mJ)
Stephen Young (mG)
Royston Higgins (ml)

Jonathan Hunot (mG)

Uckfield Triathlon - Sprint

—Ranking

BTF-Ctgy

\l/ OA Both Gndr Time

COMPETITOR

#Bib Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

SWIM greGiay BIKE &rrcigy RUN gt ciy REMARKS ——
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time | OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc
11 11 1 17 00:10:20 15 14 1 1 00:43:56 @ 16 15 2 2 00:24:36
2 2 1 17 00:09:31 12 12 3 3 00:42:33 24 21 6 6 00:26:51
5 5 2 2 00:09:55 20 19 2 2 004549 | 11 11 2 2 00:23:20
24 22 5 5 00:12:04 19 18 4 4 00:45:29 8 8 Y 3 00:22:58
28 24 4 3 00:12:39 16 15 2 2 00:44:37 | 13 13 1 1 00:23:37
17 16 3 3 00:11:17 17 16 3 2 00:45:09 @ 26 23 4 3 00:27:12
10 10 2 2 00:10:17 24 22 5 4 00:48:16 | 21 19 3 2 00:26:11
42 33 9 8 00:15:37 18 17 5 5 00:45:13 | 15 14 2 2 00:24:26
13 12 3 3 00:10:38 34 29 6 6 00:51:34 | 20 18 ) 5 00:25:37
23 21 6 6 00:11:57 29 26 6 6 00:49:36 @ 23 20 5 5 00:26:41
15 14 2 2 00:11:07 27 24 3 3 00:48:44 @ 34 28 3 3 00:29:38
20 18 5 5 00:11:26 30 27 7 7 00:49:37 | 30 25 7 7 00:28:33
37 29 5 5 00:14:27 26 23 6 5 00:48:24 | 27 24 5 4 00:27:19
26 23 4 4 001233 22 20 4 3 004742 | 35 29 7 6 00:30:13
22 20 2 2 00:11:56 23 21 2 2 00:48:10 | 38 31 2 2 00:30:59
40 31 7 6 00:15:28 28 25 5 5 00:49:00 @ 25 22 6 6 00:26:55
43 34 2 2 00:15:38 33 28 1 17 00:51:18 39 32 2 2 00:31:02
35 28 6 4 0011357 39 32 5 3 00:55:15 32 27 5 3 00:28:58
39 30 1 1 00:14:53 38 31 2 2 00:5356 | 36 30 1 1 00:30:16
34 27 8 7 00:13:37 37 30 9 8 00:53:145 | 42 34 9 8 00:33:07
32 26 5 3 00:13:27 42 33 6 4 005830 41 33 7 4 00:32:02
40 31 7 6 00:15:28 44 34 7 6 01:0625 31 26 6 5 00:28:49
- - - - 00:13:20 - - - - 00:49:41 - - - - 00:24:46| Puncture

Sprt Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021) $400m-b16.5km-r3.5km

SWIM grecigy BIKE &rrcigy RUN  5recigy REMARKS ——

OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

OA Gndr Both Gndr Time |Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

\ Gndr: f

1

14

7

1

01:03:17

96

Jacqui Hemsley-Lane (f Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne)

16 5 7 2 00:08:57

14 1 7 1 00:36:55

13

4

6

2

00:17:25

Venue: UTOPIA LEISURE CENTRE; Downsview Cresent, Uckfield. TN22 1UB
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HHT - Uckfield Tris/Dua - Sunday 22-Aug-2021

Printed: 26-Aug-2021 13:21

Sprt Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

Uckfield Triathlon - Sprint

COMPETITOR

#Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

SWIM
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

BIKE
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

RUN

s400m-b16.5km-r3.5km

BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

REMARKS ——

—Ranking BTF-Ctgy

\l/ OA Both Gndr Time
2 15 8 2 01:04:20
3 16 1 1 01:05:06
4 18 2 1 01:07:06
5 20 2 2 01:09:38
6 21 1 1 01:09:46
7 2 3 2 01:10:10
8 25 9 3 01:11:58
9 27 3 1 01:13:56
10 30 2 1 01:14:53
11 31 10 4 01:15:02
12 32 3 2 01:16:37
13 34 3 1 01:17:34
14 36 3 3 01:27:27
15 37 5 1 01:27:37
16 38 11 5 01:40:29
17 39 4 2 01:40:54
18 40 2 1 01:40:58
Gndr: m

1 1 1 1 00:48:52
2 2 1 1 00:49:44
3 3 1 1 00:49:50
4 4 2 2 00:51:36
5 5 3 3 00:52:23
6 6 2 2 00:53:30
7 7 1 1 00:54:21
8 8 1 1 00:57:02
9 9 4 4 00:59:20
10 10 5 5 01:00:54

76
74
91
75
179
100
99
72
92
80
82
94
77
97
67
93
66

182
81
184
173
178
175
177
176
180
98

Anne Marie Smith (fl)
Adele Boesinger (fF)
Lauren Martin (fD)
Mellissa Oliver (fF)
Hannah Wilson (fE)
Naomi Insole (fD)
Jacky Franks (fl)
Christina McCarrick-Hu
Vanessa Cruwys (fL)
Sophie Garbo (fl)
Christine Tait (fL)
Deborah Gent (fK)
Claire Cornhill (fF)
Julia Shorrocks (fJ)
Rachael Bridgman (fl)
Sonia Spurio (fH)
Lesley Martin (fN)

Evan Wilson (mD)
Leigh Kingaby (mH)
Mark Yeoman (ml)
Dean Taylor (ml)
Steve Kemsley (ml)
Daniel Quinn (mH)
Nathan Hunter (mJ)
Mark Walker (mK)
Kevin Chapman (ml)

Peter Longworth (ml)

South London Harriers Tri Cl

South London Harriers Tri Cl

South London Harriers Tri Cl

Tuff Fitty Tri Club
Crowborough Tri Club

Progressive Cycle Coaching

Viceroys Triathlon Club

Crowborough Tri Club

South London Harriers Tri Cl
Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne)
Brighton Phoenix AC & Tri
Team Jameson

South London Harriers Tri Cl

27
29
8
12

19
1
32
31
37
36
24
25
20
38
40
39

6

7
15
10

BTF-Ctgy
10 9 3
11 3 3
2 2 1
4 1 1
1 1 1
6 3 2
3 4 1
13 3 1
12 3 1
15 10 4
14 4 2
8 3 1
9 2 2
7 3 1
16 11 5
18 4 2
17 2 1
2 1 1
7 2 2
1 1 1
10 5 4
3 2 2
5 1 1
4 1 1
6 1 1
11 6 5
8 3 3

00:10:18
00:10:22
00:07:58
00:08:28
00:07:30
00:09:24
00:08:18
00:11:02
00:10:54
00:13:24
00:12:59
00:09:49
00:10:03
00:09:31
00:13:25
00:15:08
00:13:54

00:06:24
00:07:58
00:05:53
00:08:38
00:07:07
00:07:34
00:07:27
00:07:37
00:08:53
00:08:13
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BTF-Ctgy
8 2
1 1
2 1
2 2
1 1
3 2
9 3
3 1
3 1
10 4
4 2
3 1
5] 3
5 1
11 5
4 2
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
5] 3
2 2
1 1
1 1
4 4
5 5)

00:38:04
00:38:39
00:41:31
00:43:28
00:40:08
00:42:48
00:40:54
00:46:33
00:41:48
00:42:30
00:42:58
00:43:07
00:50:15
00:55:45
00:54:21
00:59:45
00:54:19

00:29:47
00:25:39
00:28:22
00:29:52
00:30:01
00:32:37
00:31:39
00:34:12
00:32:38
00:34:27
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00:15:58
00:16:05
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:22:08
00:17:58
00:22:46
00:16:21
00:22:11
00:19:08
00:20:40
00:24:38
00:27:09
00:22:21
00:32:43
00:26:01
00:32:45

00:12:41
00:16:07
00:15:35
00:13:06
00:15:15
00:13:19
00:15:15
00:15:13
00:17:49
00:18:14

Venue: UTOPIA LEISURE CENTRE; Downsview Cresent, Uckfield. TN22 1UB
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HHT - Uckfield Tris/Dua - Sunday 22-Aug-2021

Printed: 26-Aug-2021 13:21

Sprt Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

Uckfield Triathlon - Sprint

s400m-b16.5km-r3.5km

—Ranking BTF-Ctgy COMPETITOR SWIM BTF-Cgy BIKE BTF-Ctgy RUN BTF-Ctgy REMARKS ———
\l/ OA Both Gndr Time #Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc
11 11 6 6 01:01:28 171 Matthew Impey (ml) Medway Tri Club 17 12 8 6 00:09:17 13 13 6 6 00:3547 | 12 9 ) 4 00:16:24
12 12 1 1 01:02:47 86  Kevin Burton (mM) Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne) 30 19 1 17 00:10:47 11 11 1 1 00:34:26 | 14 10 1 1 00:17:34
13 13 2 2 01:03:01 174 Andrew Haste (mJ) 22 15 5 4 00:09:38 9 9 2 2 00:34:07 @ 22 14 2 2 00:19:16
14 17 1 1 01:07:05 87  Nick Bowdery (mL) 26 17 2 2 00:10:05 18 15 1 17 00:39:119 | 16 11 1 1 00:17:41
15 19 3 3 01:07:57 168 Giles Kolter (mJ) 13 9 2 2 00:08:37 20 17 4 4 00:39:43 24 16 3 3 00:19:37
16 23 2 2 01:10:51 70 Steve Grundy (mK) 18 13 2 2 00:09:22 17 14 2 2 00:38:44 | 32 20 2 2 00:22:45
17 24 4 4 01:11:13 65  Will Johnston (mJ) 21 14 4 3 00:09:33 19 16 3 3 00:39:29 | 29 19 4 4 00:22:11
18 26 1 1 01:12:54 79  Stuart Longley (mG) 28 18 1 1 00:10:20 32 21 1 1 00:43:10 | 23 15 1 1 00:19:24
19 28 2 2 01:14:02 89 Richard Cave (mM) Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne) 33 20 2 2 00:11:12 28 20 2 2 00:42:44 @ 26 18 2 2 00:20:06
20 29 1 17 01:14:39 71 Paul Parkin (mN) 35 22 1 17 00:12:56 26 19 1 17 00:41:50 | 25 17 1 1 00:19:53
21 33 4 2 01:16:52 85  Nick Thorpe-Beeston ( Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne) 23 16 1 1 00:09:40 23 18 2 2 00:41:15 | 36 22 4 2 00:25:57
22 35 3 3 01:22:46 69 David Hoy (mM) 34 21 3 3 00:12:29 34 22 3 3 00:45:49 @ 34 21 3 3 00:24:28

Uckfield Triathlon - S/Sprint S/Sprint Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021) $200m-b10.5km-r1.75km

~Ranking oo COMPETITOR SWIM gre 1oy BIKE  grrctgy RUN 4t ciar REMARKS
\l/ OA Both Gndr Time #Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

Gnar: f

1 1 1 1 00:39:35 192 Helen Key (fK) 1 1 1 1 00:04:01 1 1 1 1 00:25:18 2 1 1 1 00:10:16
2 4 1 1 00:49:12 205 Ann Townsend (fL) 5 3 1 1 00:05:07 6 4 1 1 00:32:42 3 2 1 17 00:11:23
3 6 1 1 00:50:00 193  Jules Haste (fl) 5 3 1 1 00:05:07 4 2 1 1 00:31:26 8 4 1 1 00:13:27
4 7 2 1 00:52:35 204 Lauren Robathan (fE) 8 6 1 1 00:0543 5 3 2 17 00:31:51 11 7 2 17 00:15:01
5 8 1 1 00:52:38 199  Judith Pyett (fM) Uckfield Runners 9 7 1 1 00:05:58 8 5 1 1 00:34:20 5 3 1 1 00:12:20
6 10 1 1 00:55:25 196 Pam Hart (fN) Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne) 7 5 1 1 00:0528 9 6 1 1 00:35:05 | 10 6 1 1 00:14:52
7 11 1 1 00:56:48 201 Amy Piper-Harfield (fH) 10 8 2 2 00:06:18 11 7 1 1 00:35:53 9 5 1 1 00:14:37
8 12 2 2 01:11:10 203 Carly Carden (fH) 3 2 1 1 00:04:48 12 8 2 2 00:50:05 @ 12 8 2 2 00:16:17
Gndr: m

1 2 1 1 00:46:20 200 Lucas Holmes (mE) 12 4 2 17 00:08:37 3 2 1 1 00:29:39 1 1 1 1 00:08:04
2 3 2 1 00:46:22 197 Nigel Robathan (mK)  Team New2tri 4 2 2 1 00:04:54 2 1 2 1 00:28:48 6 3 2 1 00:12:40

Venue: UTOPIA LEISURE CENTRE; Downsview Cresent, Uckfield. TN22 1UB

Sheet Design: 21a - 20210823-0700
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HHT - Uckfield Tris/Dua - Sunday 22-Aug-2021

Printed: 26-Aug-2021 13:21

S/Sprint Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

Uckfield Triathlon - S/Sprint
COMPETITOR

—Ranking BTF-Ctgy

\l/ OA Both Gndr Time #Bijp Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

SWIM BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

BIKE BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

RUN

s200m-b10.5km-r1.75km

3 5 1 1 00:49:57
1 00:55:17

206 Thomas Hague (mF)

198 Steven Ward (mL) Uckfield Runners

2 1 1 1 00:04:46

00:07:12

7 3 1 1 00:32:54

00:35:08

Uckfield Triathlon - Youth/Junior 15-19yrs

—Ranking COMPETITOR

#Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

BTF-Ctgy
\l/ OA Both Gndr Time

Yth Tri Summary (Uckfield-2021)

SWIM BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

BIKE BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

4 2
7 4
RUN

BTF-Ctay REMARKS ——
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc
1 17 00:12:17
2 17 00:12:57
$400-b16.5km-r3.5km
BTF-Ctgy REMARKS ———

OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

4 1 2 1 00:09:05
1 1 1 1 00:06:09
3 3 1 1 00:07:10
2 2 1 1 00:06:26

4 1 2 1 00:53:09
1 1 1 1 00:29:45
2 2 1 1 00:30:38
3 3 1 1 00:31:34

Dua Summary (Uckfield-2021)

Gndr: f

1 4 2 1 01:22:49 185 Hannah Shorrocks (fB)

Gndr: m

1 1 1 1 00:48:56 188 Ethan Hunter (mC) Tri-Tempo (Eastbourne)

2 2 1 1 00:51:45 187 Ewan Kemsley (mB)

3 3 1 1 00:52:40 189 Joshua Hall (mA) Tri-Sport Epping
Uckfield Duathlon

Ranking BTF-Ctgy COMPETITOR

\J/ OA Both Gndr Time #Bib Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team

RUN BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

BIKE BTF-Ctgy
OA Gndr Both Gndr Time

4 1
1 1
2 2
3 3

RUN

EN K
K
1 1
1 1
BTF-Ctgy

00:20:35
00:13:02
00:13:57
00:14:40
r3.5km-b16.5km-r1.75km
REMARKS

OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc

Gndr: f

1 10 2 1 00:56:35 215 Erica Martin (fG) Brighton Phoenix Tri Club
2 13 3 2 01:08:08 216 Shelley Meyern (fG)

3 14 5 1 01:09:02 214  Georgia Carrick (fH)

4 15 1 1 01:18:07 213  Hiromi Tomita (fl)

5 16 1 1 01:24:08 217 Hannah Martin (fE)

6 17 1 1 01:31:12 209 Sarah Cooper (fM) Crowborough Tri Club
7 18 6 2 01:39:20 211 Helen Gibb (fH)

Gndr: m

1 1 1 1 00:46:43 224 Brad Hammonds (mD)

2 2 1 1 00:48:39 228 Simon Stark Toller (mK)

11 1 2 1 00:14:58
12 2 3 2 00:16:37
14 3 5 1 00:17:54
15 4 1 1 00:20:43
16 5 1 1 00:20:46
17 6 1 1 00:25:50
18 7 6 2 00:26:04
1 1 1 17 00:12:10
2 2 1 1 00:12:45

10 1 1 1 00:34:09
14 3 3 2 00:42:53
13 2 5 1 00:42:00
15 4 1 1 00:46:22
17 6 1 1 00:52:31
16 5 1 1 00:51:52
18 7 6 2 00:56:13
1 1 1 1 00:28:10
5 5 1 1 00:28:49

11
13
16
15
17
18

3

N o A O WDN

2 1
3 2
4 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
6 2
1 1
1 1

00:07:28
00:08:38
00:09:08
00:11:02
00:10:51
00:13:30
00:17:03

00:06:23
00:07:05

Venue: UTOPIA LEISURE CENTRE; Downsview Cresent, Uckfield. TN22 1UB

Sheet Design: 21a - 20210823-0700
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HHT - Uckfield Tris/Dua - Sunday 22-Aug-2021 Printed: 26-Aug-2021 13:21

Uckfield Duathlon Dua Summary (Uckfield-2021) r3.5km-b16.5km-r1.75km
—Ranking BTF-Ctgy COMPETITOR RUN BTF-Cgy BIKE BTF-Ctgy RUN BTF-Ctgy REMARKS ———
\l/ OA Both Gndr Time #Bip Name (gndr-BTF ctgy) Team OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time OA Gndr Both Gndr Time Penalties/DNFs/DQs etc
3 3 1 1 00:49:25 223 James Cox (mJ) Crowborough Tri Club 9 9 2 2 001352 2 2 1 17 00:28:41 2 2 1 1 00:06:52
4 4 1 1 00:49:30 235 Nick Smith (mH) 3 3 1 17 00:13:19 3 3 1 1 00:28:47 6 6 1 1 00:07:24
6 6 2 2 00:51:02 225 Harry Buttle (mD) 8 8 2 2 00:13:51 6 6 2 2 00:29:45 8 8 2 2 00:07:26
7 7 2 2 00:51:20 227 Mark Jefford (mK) London Heathside Runners | 5 5 2 2 001332 7 7 2 2 00:30:41 4 4 2 2 00:07:07
8 8 2 2 00:54:18 234  Paul Wishart (mJ) Brighton Phoenix Tri Club 6 6 1 1 00:13:36 8 8 2 2 00:33:09 | 10 9 2 2 00:07:33
9 9 1 1 00:55:04 231 Jason Best (mG) 7 7 1 17 00:13:39 11 10 2 1 00:34:16 5 5 1 1 00:07:09
10 11 3 3 00:59:13 232 Peter Sandland (mH) 10 10 3 3 00:14:54 9 9 3 3 00:34:03 | 14 11 5 4 00:10:16
11 12 4 4 01:06:06 233 Mark Dopson (mH) 13 11 4 4 00:17:15 12 11 4 4 00:39:51 12 10 3 3 00:09:00

Split/OA Positions (based on final split duration, which may include penalties applied):
- 'OA' (column 1): This is your open position across all finishing competitors, both male and female
- 'OA-Gndr' (column 2): This is your position across all finishing competitors of your gender
BTF Age Category rankings. Generally applicable to ADULT events where a single race consist of competitors from a full range of age categories, and some children's 'novice' races spanning a few age categories..
Children’s competiton races are often split into age groups (ie: TS1, TS2 etc) so these rankings add little extra detail over the OA rankings. However, they may show a difference where a concessionary entry
into a race has been granted by the race organiser where a 'lower age' category competitor has been permitted to compete in a higher age category race, otherwise OA and BTF will be the same.
- BTF-Ctgy - 'Both’ (column 3): Your position, both male and female, for your specific BTF age category. nb: prize categories are likely to be differently specified
- BTF-Ctgy - 'Gndr' (column 4): Your position for your gender and your specific BTF age category. nb: prize categories are likely to be differently specified
PLEASE NOTE: Your OA race time is independently calculated from your start and finish times (and of course will contain any incident/correction values as specified in the remarks column).
Therefore, due to "fractional seconds rounding" the OA time may not always be an exact summation of each of the section split times. This is not an error.
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